»

STMARK'S

1000

1015

1030

10.45
1100
1115
1145
1200
1215
1230

1245
1345
Venue:

Time:
Cost:

Open Day for ProspectiveMedical Students

Thursday 4™ July 2019

On behalf of London North West University Healthcare NHS Trust
Course Organiser: Mr Peter McDonald

PROGRAMME
Welcome to the World of Medicine Mr Peter McDonald
Consultant Surgeon
Russell de Sa

Life as a Medical Student

Charlene Twum-Barima and
Why we chose research! You candoit!! Lillian Reza Surgical
Research Fellows

Alison Corr

Life as a Radiologist Consultant Radiologist

Grace Chan

Life as a Physician .
y Consultant Paediatrician

Comfort Break

' David Lloyd
Life as a GP P
Life as a Paediatrician Warren Hyer

Consultant Gastroenterologist

Dr Stewart Disu

Lifi n rician ..
elasian@bstetticld Consultant Obstetrician

Pathway to becoming a consultant - My  Akash Mehta
Way!! Consultant Surgeon

Lunch

Mr Phil Tozer

Live Surgery Consultant Surgeon

St Marks Hospital, Watford Road, Harrow, HA1 3UJ
09:30-16:30
£30.00

BOOklIlgIhttp://www.stmarksacademicinstitute.org.uk/courses/open—dav—for—prospective—medicaI—students/

Contact:

St. Mark’s Academic Institute

St Mark’s Hospital Northwick Park Watford Road Harrow Middlesex HA1 3UJ UK
Telephone: +44 (0) 20 8235 4046/8 Fax: +44 (0) 20 8235 4039

Email: info@stmarksacademicinstitute.org.uk

Web: www.stmarksacademicinstitute.org.uk

Follow us on Twitter: @StMarksHospital



