

Open Day for Prospective Medical Students

Thursday 4th July 2019

On behalf of London North West University Healthcare NHS Trust Course Organiser: Mr Peter McDonald

PROGRAMME

1000	Welcome to the World of Medicine	Mr Peter McDonald Consultant Surgeon
1015	Life as a Medical Student	Russell de Sa
1030	Why we chose research! You can do it!!	Charlene Twum-Barima and Lillian Reza Surgical Research Fellows
10.45	Life as a Radiologist	Alison Corr Consultant Radiologist
1100	Life as a Physician	Grace Chan Consultant Paediatrician
1115	Comfort Break	
1145	Life as a GP	David Lloyd GP
1200	Life as a Paediatrician	Warren Hyer Consultant Gastroenterologist
1215	Life as an Obstetrician	Dr Stewart Disu Consultant Obstetrician
1230	Pathway to becoming a consultant – My Way!!	Akash Mehta Consultant Surgeon
1245	Lunch	
1345	Live Surgery	Mr Phil Tozer Consultant Surgeon

Venue: St Marks Hospital, Watford Road, Harrow, HA1 3UJ

Time: 09:30-16:30 Cost: £30.00

 $Booking: \underline{\text{http://www.stmarksacademicinstitute.org.uk/courses/open-day-for-prospective-medical-students/} \\$

Contact:

St. Mark's Academic Institute

St Mark's Hospital Northwick Park Watford Road Harrow Middlesex HA1 3UJ UK

Telephone: +44 (0) 20 8235 4046/8 Fax: +44 (0) 20 8235 4039

Email: info@stmarksacademicinstitute.org.uk Web: www.stmarksacademicinstitute.org.uk Follow us on Twitter: @StMarksHospital